
Project Name and Number 

IFB Northview Midrise  

IFB #2023-40 

Date Issued 

December 19, 2023 

Due Date: 

January 18, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

January 4, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2738 

 

 

 

 

 

Jerome.Frank@hacp.org 

 

 

Jerome Frank 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-3274 

 

 

 

 

 

Erica.Renfro@hacp.org  

 

 

Erica Renfro 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

2305 Bedford Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org  Lloyd Wilson Jr.  

 

Vendrick 

Construction, Inc. 

 

 

367 Collar Price Road 

Brookfield Twp, OH 

44403 
330-448-4600 

 

estimating@vendrickconstruct

ion.com 
Derrick Dickson 

 

First American 

Industries 

Plumbing/HVAC 

 

617 California Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15202 412-669-0889 

 

jim@firstamericanind.com  Jim Schulties  

 

Wheel Mechanical 

(Plumbing) 

 

1473 Route 837 

Elrama, PA 15038 (412)405-9760 

 

al@mwheelsmechanical.com  Al Chlystek 
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Controlled Climate 

Systems, Inc. 

 

577 West Pike Street 

Canonsburg, PA 15317 724-745-3750 

 

ashlelley@controlledclimatesys

tems.com 
Amy Shelley 

 

 

Siemens Industry, 

Inc. 

 

700 East Waterfront 

Drive 

Munhall, PA 15120 
412-427-8619 

 

philip.richardson@siemens.co

m 
Philip Richardson 

 

 

Fukui Architects 

 

 

205 Ross Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 
412-281-6001 

 

kento@farpc.com  Kento 

 

 

Fukui Architects 

 

 

205 Ross Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 
412-281-6001 

 

daniel@farpc.com  Daniel Gehr 

 

 

PDDM Solutions 

 

125 Technology Drive, 

Suite 101 

Canonsburg, PA 15317 
412-720-9062 

 

mdelbene@pddmsolutions.com  Michael Del Bene 

 

 

PDDM Solutions 

 

125 Technology Drive, 

Suite 101 

Canonsburg, PA 15317 
330-301-8126 

 

jbrezina@pddmsolutions.com  Joel Brezina 
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